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Punkte Platz

5 Daum Nico RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 8,48 1 10 1 10 1 10 30 1.

7 Schneider Oliver RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 9,15 2 9 2 9 2 9 27 2.

11 Eißer Annika 1.RSC Strausberg 9,86 5 6 3 8 3 8 22 3.

4 Becker Jannik 1.RSC Strausberg 9,44 3 8 5 6 4 7 21 4.

3 Schlosser Kevin 1.RSC Strausberg 10,40 7 4 4 7 5 6 17 5.

13 Nevyhosteny Rica RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 9,80 4 7 6 5 6 5 17 6.

12 Melcher Alina RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 9,99 6 5 9 2 7 4 11 7.

6 Sy Matteo RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 10,72 8 3 7 4 8 3 10 8.

2 Pohl Robby 1.RSC Strausberg 10,81 9 2 8 3 9 2 7 9.

2:24 min

Handicap:

1. VL 2. VL Endlauf 5 - 9 Endlauf 1 - 4

5 7 4 5

11 3 13 7

13 4 6 11

6 2 2 3

12 12

Gesamt

28.04.2013

Handicap
4 Rd. 

Scratch

1. Entscheidung
2. Ent-

scheidung
3. Ent-

scheidung
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Hervorheben

Guenther
Hervorheben

Guenther
Hervorheben

Guenther
Hervorheben



Omniumswertung blau auf weiß
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Punkte Platz

21 Lotter Laura SC Berlin 8,28 3 8 1 10 1 10 28 1.

5 Kropf Hardy BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 8,24 1 10 2 9 9 2 21 2.

20 Schütter Philip SC Berlin 8,62 7 4 3 8 3 8 20 3.

2 Nettlau Max RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 8,25 2 9 8 3 4 7 19 4.

14 Merten Miriell BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 8,60 6 5 4 7 5 6 18 5.

1 Telschow Sascha RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 8,58 5 6 5 6 6 5 17 6.

11 Schulz Lisa 1.RSC Strausberg 8,35 4 7 6 5 8 3 15 7.

23 Kühner Justin SC Berlin 9,48 10 1 7 4 2 9 14 8.

22 Kowalke Rebecca SC Berlin 9,08 9 2 9 2 7 4 8 9.

4 Fischer Alex 1.RSC Strausberg 9,07 8 3 10 1 10 1 5 10.

12 Lasch Jasmin 1.RSC Strausberg 9,90 11 11 11 0 11.

Handicap:

1. VL 2. VL Endlauf 7 - 11 Endlauf 1 - 6 

1 21 23 21

11 20 2 5

5 14 22 20

22 2 4 14

4 23 12 1

12 11

Gesamt

28.04.2013

100 m fliegend Handicap
6 Rd. 

Scratch

1. Entscheidung
2. Ent-

scheidung
3. Ent-

scheidung

Guenther
Hervorheben

Guenther
Hervorheben



Omniumswertung schwarz auf weiß
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Punkte Platz

5 Pakalski Henrik BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 7,35 2 9 1 10 1 10 29 1.

10 Hesse Eddie 1.RLV Eisenhüttenstadt 7,24 1 10 3 8 4 7 25 2.

12 Richter Elias Marzahner RC 7,56 3 8 2 9 3 8 25 3.

11 Buley Adrian Marzahner RC 8,05 6 5 4 7 2 9 21 4.

4 Trömel Steven RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 7,59 4 7 6 5 5 6 18 5.

3 Poschadel Ben 1.RSC Strausberg 7,75 5 6 5 6 6 5 17 6.

9 Drees Marc 1.RLV Eisenhüttenstadt 8,42 8 3 7 4 7 4 11 7.

15 Wagner Vincent Radteam Cöpenick 8,25 7 4 8 3 9 2 9 8.

14 Vorwerk Yannick Radteam Cöpenick 8,54 9 2 9 2 8 3 7 9.

1 Raebel Max RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 8,75 10 1 10 1 11 2 10.

13 Riemer Tobias Marzahner RC 8,83 11 11 10 1 1 11.

2. Kampfsprint
1. VL 2. VL HL   Endlauf 7-11 Endlauf 1-6

10 5 4 9 5

3 12 11 15 12

9 11 14 14 10

4 15 15 1 11

14 13 9 13 3

1 13 4 4

1

3. Punktefahren - 12 Runden 6:07 min
5 Pakalski Henrik BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 18 Pkte. 1.
11 Buley Adrian Marzahner RC 11 2.
12 Richter Elias Marzahner RC 6 3.
10 Hesse Eddie 1.RLV Eisenhüttenstadt 5 4.
4 Trömel Steven RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 2 5.
3 Poschadel Ben 1.RSC Strausberg 6.
9 Drees Marc 1.RLV Eisenhüttenstadt 7.
14 Vorwerk Yannick Radteam Cöpenick 8.
15 Wagner Vincent Radteam Cöpenick 9.
13 Riemer Tobias Marzahner RC 10.
1 Raebel Max RSG"Sprinter"Fredersdorf 11.

Gesamt

28.04.2013

100 m fliegend
Kampf-
sprint

12 Rd. 
Pktef.

1. Entscheidung
2. Ent-

scheidung
3. Ent-

scheidung

Guenther
Hervorheben

Guenther
Hervorheben


